
65° ABDC

15° ATDC 2° ATDC

48° BBDC

274°
.427"/ 10.84mm

1:1
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230°
230°

.008" / .203mm COLD
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230°
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121.5°

BC0600 (Single Spring) or BC0610 (Dual Spring)

48°

15°

2°

65°

ABDC

ATDC

ATDC

ABDC

BUCKET DIAMETER: 1.200"
No set screws included for non-AVCS configuration.
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